Calendar Dates for 2023-2024

Tuesday, August 15™
- Fee Day - (9:00 a.m. — Noon) in the School
Wednesday, August 16™
- First Day of School (K-8) — 1:30 p.m. Dismissal
- No Late Day
Thursday, August 17" & Friday, August 18"
- 1:30 p.m. Dismissal (K-8)
- Late Day Open
Monday, August 21%
Preschool — 3 yr & 4yr olds All-Day Classes Begin
Full Day Classes (K-8)

Monday, September 4™
- No School - Labor Day
Friday, September 8™
- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal — Grandparents’ Day

Monday, October 9"
- No School — Columbus Day

Monday, November 20"

- 1:30 p.m. Dismissal — K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (2:00pm-7:30pm)
Tuesday, November 21°

- 1:30 p.m. Dismissal — K-8 Parent/Teacher Conferences (2:00pm-7:30pm)
Wednesday — Friday, November 22" — 24"

- No School — Thanksgiving Break

Friday, December 22"
- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal for Christmas vacation (Classes Resume Jan. 8"
- No Late Day

Monday, January 15®
- No School — Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, February 19"
- No School - Presidents’ Day

Thursday, March 28" (Holy Thursday)
- 11:30 a.m. Dismissal for Easter vacation
- No Late Day

Friday, March 29" (Good Friday)
- No School (Classes Resume April 8"

Wednesday, May 1*

- May Crowning & 8" Grade Ribbon Presentation in Church — 10:30 a.m.
Friday, May 17t

- 8" Grade Awards following Mass; Graduation Ceremony — 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, May 23"

- Final day of school - Dismissal for summer — 1:30 p.m.

- No Late Day
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